## ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST SCHEDULE FOR PAYMENT OF FEES FOR THE SECOND MERIT LIST FOR FYJC OPEN CATEGORY ROUND II

## **ADMISSION 2021-2022**

## A] Fees structure

	Arts	Science	Commerce
Boys	Rs.1813	Rs.2288	Rs.1813
Girls	Rs.1513	Rs.1918	Rs.1513

## **Additional subject fees:**

Computer Science: Rs.12000/- + Rs.150/- (Boys & Girls) Information Technology: Rs.8000/- + Rs.70/- (Boys & Girls)

French: Rs.1300/-

Mathematics: Rs.100/-

- FEES MUST BE PAID ONLINE
- ADMISSION WILL NOT BE CONFIRMED WITHOUT PAYMENT OF FEES & SUBMISSION OF FORM AND HIS PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS.
  - **B**] The date of commencement of classes will be announced on our website (www.standrewscollege.ac.in) after the Online admissions are over.
  - C] <u>Time-table and class-lists</u> will be displayed on the notice board on the day of opening. Parents & students are expected to regularly visit the college website for any academic updates.
  - **D]** Candidates whose name appears in General Second Merit List Round II will get link for filling of the form and payment of fees through SMS on their registered mobile number.
  - E] Candidates whose name appears in the General Second Merit List Round II should pay the fees online. The link of payment of fees will be active from 11.00 am on 04 September 2021 to 6.00 pm on 06 September 2021. Those students who fail to take admission (Pay the fees online) by 6.00 pm on 06 September 2021 will forfeit their right to admission.

<u>Bifocal(Computer Science)</u>, <u>I.T.</u>, <u>French and Mathematics(for Commerce Stream)</u> merit list will be displayed at the end of Online Admission Process. Students who have taken French in Xth Std will be given the first preference for French in 11std (based on merit and availability of the seats).

04-09-2021 PRINCIPAL